TH

TH

TH

TH

SAT

TH
FRI
SAT

Date
3/8/2018

3/15/2018

3/22/2018

4/12/2018

4/19/2018

4/28/2018

5/10/2018
5/11/2018
5/12/2018
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SIERRA DELTA LEAGUE
2017-2018 SWIMMING 2017-2018
(August 15, 2017)

MON 1/15/2018 DEAD PERIOD BEGINS

MON 2/5/2018 SWIMMING PRACTICE STARTS
SAT 2/17/2018 FIRST SCRIMMAGE

FRI 2/23/2018 FIRST CONTEST

SAT 4/28/2018 LAST CONTEST

TH 5/31/2018 END OF SEASON DEAD PERIOD

Visitor
CENTER MEET
Bradshaw Christian
Vacaville Christian
Highlands

CENTER MEET
Bradshaw Christian
Vacaville Christian

Rio Vista

CENTER MEET
Vacaville Christian
Bradshaw Christian

Highlands

CENTER MEET
Vacaville Christian
Bradshaw Christian

Rio Vista

CENTER MEET
Bradshaw Christian
Vacaville Christian

Rio Vista

SDL SWIM MEET

GIRLS SWIMMING

BOYS SWIMMING

BOYS AND GIRLS
SWIMMING

Home
RIO VISTA

HIGHLANDS

RIO VISTA

HIGHLANDS

RIO VISTA

HIGHLANDS

TOKAY
TOKAY
TOKAY



