## SIERRA DELTA LEAGUE 2017-2018 SWIMMING 2017-2018 (August 15, 2017)

MON 1/15/2018 DEAD PERIOD BEGINS MON 2/5/2018 SWIMMING PRACTICE STARTS SAT 2/17/2018 FIRST SCRIMMAGE FRI 2/23/2018 FIRST CONTEST SAT 4/28/2018 LAST CONTEST TH 5/31/2018 END OF SEASON DEAD PERIOD

<u>Day</u> TH	<u>Date</u> 3/8/2018	<u>#</u> 1	Visitor CENTER MEET Bradshaw Christian Vacaville Christian Highlands	<u>Home</u> RIO VISTA
TH	3/15/2018	2	CENTER MEET Bradshaw Christian Vacaville Christian Rio Vista	HIGHLANDS
TH	3/22/2018	3	CENTER MEET Vacaville Christian Bradshaw Christian Highlands	RIO VISTA
TH	4/12/2018	4	CENTER MEET Vacaville Christian Bradshaw Christian Rio Vista	HIGHLANDS
TH	4/19/2018	5	CENTER MEET Bradshaw Christian Vacaville Christian Rio Vista	RIO VISTA
SAT	4/28/2018	6	SDL SWIM MEET	HIGHLANDS
TH FRI SAT	5/10/2018 5/11/2018 5/12/2018		GIRLS SWIMMING BOYS SWIMMING BOYS AND GIRLS SWIMMING	TOKAY TOKAY TOKAY